BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

UPDATE ON THE COUNTYWIDE FOOD CONTRACT (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENTS:

N/A

ORIGINATING DEPT:  |Purchasing and Contracting

Approval Signature

Signature Verification

Brig AlErgm (Nov 21, 2025 14:43:39 PST)
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Antfrew Strong (Nov 21, 2025 14:35:33 PST)

Allen Hunsberger (Nov 21;%025 15:09:05 PST)
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Brian Albright

E-signed 2025-11-21 02:43PM PST
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Elizabeth A. Hernandez
E-signed 2025-11-25 09:40AM PST
Liz.Hernandez@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Andrew Strong

E-signed 2025-11-21 02:35PM PST
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Allen Hunsberger

E-signed 2025-11-21 03:09PM PST
allen.hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant

Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-11-21 02:39PM PST
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Shiri Hoffman

E-signed 2025-11-24 10:46AM PST
Shiri.Hoffman@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Rebeca Appel

E-signed 2025-11-21 03:02PM PST
Rebeca.Appel@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




